
2018 MID SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIP 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

9004737  DAWSON KEVIN L       387  AA    SUBV       SABINA              OH 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M       382  AA    JGLD       COPLEY              OH 
0110725  FANELLO JEFF C       382  AA               LUCAS               OH 
9502891  HOMAN TONY H         379  AA               COLDWATER           OH 
9800245  WALDOCK RON D        375  AA               ATTICA              OH 
8703002  HARPER ROBB          357  AA               JAMESTOWN           OH 
 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   387  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1510288  SOKEL JACKSON E      380  A_     JR        GILBRALTAR          MI 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   376  A_               PEEBLES             OH 
8703788  GIOFFRE TONY         374  A_    S.VT       DUBLIN              OH 
4037220  KOVASCKITZ DAVID     373  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E   373  A_               SYCAMORE            OH 
9900503  MCMILLAN TIMOTHY J   372  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          371  A_     VET       LONDON              OH 
9900200  MILLER JEFFREY A     369  A_               MADISON             OH 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B    367  A_               EDISON              OH 
0510040  HOLZER KEITH D       364  A_               BETHEL PARK         PA 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER    361  A_    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           360  A_    SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   358  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
1111567  WRIGHT LARRY L       358  A_               LANCASTER           OH 
8001468  MCCORMICK JOHN L     357  A_               PENINSULA           OH 
0924783  HEIMANN MICHELE      354  A_    LDY1       MT VERNON           OH 
1312636  SCHEIDEGGER DUSTIN   353  A_               ST BALTIMORE        OH 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G     345  A_               LONDON              OH 
 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           374  B                PICKERINGTON        OH 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      374  B      VET       ATTICA              OH 
9901579  PIGNOTTI KEN A       370  B                VERMILION           OH 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       370  B                LANCASTER           OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         367  B      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
0817281  CONROY HERBERT H     366  B     SUBV       MORRAL              OH 
9901142  MILLER RICHARD E     363  B     S.VT       CRESTLINE           OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       363  B     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
9003490  MYGRANT THOMAS L     363  B                BELLEVUE            OH 
1773740  OSWALT AYDEN         362  B     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
8801376  NOICE KEVIN C        358  B                GALLOWAY            OH 
8302547  POCOCK RON E         358  B      VET       BELLEVUE            OH 
1623656  HUTCHINS TUFF        358  B     S.JR       FREDERICKTOWN       OH 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE     356  B     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
8900299  MILLER COLLIN L      344  B                COPLEY              OH 
4026295  GROSS LARRY L        342  B     S.VT       LIMA                OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   342  B                GRANVILLE           OH 
8301316  GIOFFRE CARL         341  B      VET       POWELL              OH 
4033398  JENNINGS MICHAEL L   338  B     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
0920877  EXTINE DEBORAH L     327  B     LDY2       ADA                 OH 
 
1513559  KUENNING KOLE A      368  C     S.JR       ST MARYS            OH 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      364  C      JR        SIDNEY              OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       358  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
1850748  PFEFFERLE KIEL J     352  C                CANAL FULTON        OH 
 
9503337  SCHULTZ DAVE H       346  D     S.VT       GRAND HAVEN         MI 
1211780  MILLER VICKI L       338  D     LDY1       CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
9400817  STEVENS JAMES D      336  D                NEVADA              OH 
1626938  SPARKS JEFF          335  D                MARENGO             OH 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON       325  D     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      319  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
1011056  FREY DAVID C         303  D                HILLIARD            OH 
 



 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1513559  KUENNING KOLE A      368  C     S.JR       ST MARYS            OH 
1773740  OSWALT AYDEN         362  B     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
1623656  HUTCHINS TUFF        358  B     S.JR       FREDERICKTOWN       OH 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON       325  D     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1510288  SOKEL JACKSON E      380  A_     JR        GILBRALTAR          MI 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      364  C      JR        SIDNEY              OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M       382  AA    JGLD       COPLEY              OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   387  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9004737  DAWSON KEVIN L       387  AA    SUBV       SABINA              OH 
0817281  CONROY HERBERT H     366  B     SUBV       MORRAL              OH 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           360  A_    SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      374  B      VET       ATTICA              OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          371  A_     VET       LONDON              OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         367  B      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
8302547  POCOCK RON E         358  B      VET       BELLEVUE            OH 
8301316  GIOFFRE CARL         341  B      VET       POWELL              OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      319  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8703788  GIOFFRE TONY         374  A_    S.VT       DUBLIN              OH 
4037220  KOVASCKITZ DAVID     373  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       363  B     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
9901142  MILLER RICHARD E     363  B     S.VT       CRESTLINE           OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   358  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE     356  B     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
9503337  SCHULTZ DAVE H       346  D     S.VT       GRAND HAVEN         MI 
4026295  GROSS LARRY L        342  B     S.VT       LIMA                OH 
4033398  JENNINGS MICHAEL L   338  B     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER    361  A_    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       358  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
0924783  HEIMANN MICHELE      354  A_    LDY1       MT VERNON           OH 
1211780  MILLER VICKI L       338  D     LDY1       CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
0920877  EXTINE DEBORAH L     327  B     LDY2       ADA                 OH 
 
 


